14/9/2018 2005 Yukon Arctic Results (300 Miles)
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2005 YUKON ARCTIC 300 MILES RESULTS

8 February 13, 2005
@ Whitehorse YT CAN
@ 300 Miles (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/event/yukon-arctic/course/747)
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Place Name Result Gender
1 Stefano Miglietti (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/runner/show?first_name=Stefano&Ilast_name=Miglietti) M38 145:07:00 1
2 Andrew Heading (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/runner/show?first_name=Andrew&Iast_name=Heading) M 41 152:24:00 2
3 William Gow (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/runner/show?first_name=William&Ilast_name=Gow) M34 177:17:00 3
4 Henry Worsley (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/runner/show?first_name=Henry&last_name=Worsley) M 183:02:00 4
5 Joachim Rintsch (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/runner/show?first_name=Joachim&Ilast_name=Rintsch) M46 189:37:00 5
6 Allen Pearse (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/runner/show?first_name=Allen&last_name=Pearse) M 189:37:00 6

(M) TOP RESULTS 300 MILES

16 (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/event/yukon- Gavan Hennigan (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/runner/show? 123:25:00
arctic/race/15585/results) first_name=Gavan&Ilast_name=Hennigan) ()

07 (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/event/yukon- Enrico Ghidoni (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/runner/show? 126:05:00
arctic/race/19927/results) first_name=Enrico&last_name=Ghidoni) (53)

07 (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/event/yukon- Stefano Miglietti (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/runner/show? 126:05:00
arctic/race/19927/results) first_name=Stefano&last_name=Miglietti) (40)

06 (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/event/yukon- Andrew Matulionis (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/runner/show? 129:40:00
arctic/race/19929/results) first_name=And &last_name=Matulionis) (41)

11 (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/event/yukon- Jorge Aubeso Martinez (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/runner/show? 130:33:00
arctic/race/1894/results) first_name=Jorge&last_name=Aubeso+Martinez) (45)
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06 (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/event/yukon- Stuart Gillett (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/runner/show? 132:22:00
arctic/race/19929/results) first_name=Stuart&last_name=Gillett) (31)

16 (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/event/yukon- Hugo Smith (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/runner/show?first_name=Hugo&Ilast_name=Smith) 140:45:00
arctic/race/15585/results) 0

05 (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/event/yukon- Stefano Miglietti (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/runner/show? 145:07:00
arctic/race/19931/results) first_name=Stefano&last_r Miglietti) (38)

16 (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/event/yukon- Daniel Heon (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/runner/show? 145:30:00
arctic/race/15585/results) first_name=Daniel&last_name=Heon) ()

06 (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/event/yukon- Bruce Thompson (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/runner/show? 145:55:00
arctic/race/19929/results) first_name=Bruce&last_name=Thompson) ()

(F) TOP RESULTS 300 MILES

16 (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/event/yukon- Jan Kriska (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/runner/show?first_name=Jan&last_name=Kriska) 117:24:00
arctic/race/15585/results) 0

16 (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/event/yukon- Bernadette Benson (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/runner/show? 130:55:00
arctic/race/15585/results) first_name=Bernadette&last_name=Benson) ()

04 (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/event/yukon- Shelley Gellatly (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/runner/show? 159:40:00
arctic/race/19934/results) first_name=Shelley&Ilast_name=Gellatly) (40)

17 (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/event/yukon- Laura Trentani (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/runner/show? 180:45:00
arctic/race/16001/results) first_name=Laura&last_name=Trentani) (43)

08 (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/event/yukon- Diane van Deren (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/runner/show? 185:25:00
arctic/race/1335/results) first_name=Diane&Ilast_name=van+Deren) (48)

16 (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/event/yukon- Julie Pritchard (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/runner/show? 187:35:00
arctic/race/15585/results) first_name=Julie&last_name=Pritchard) ()

11 (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/event/yukon- Marianne Heading (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/runner/show? 189:07:00
arctic/race/1894/results) first_name=Marianne&Ilast_name=Heading) (41)

Mustang Trail Race

Q Kabeni,
April 13,2019
106 Miles

Ls5/4

(https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/event/mustang-trail-race)
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MID=166749&plid=736166&setID=194980&channellD=0&CID=220542&banID=519549906&PID=0&textad|D=08&tc=1&mt=1536959548023258&hc=fbefb7a598145C

RECENT RESULTS ©

(https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/race-results)

Dirty Dozen 50K (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/event/dirty-dozen-50k/race/22096/results) 50 KM
Moscow Mountain Madness (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/event/moscow-mountain-madness/race/20335/results) 50 KM
Rock Cut Hobo Rendezvous (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/event/rock-cut-hobo-rendezvous/race/20140/results) 50 KM
Bogus to Idaho City Fat Ass (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/event/bogus-to-idaho-city-fat-ass/race/19957/results) 50 KM
The Yeti Snakebite 50/50 (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/event/the-yeti-snakebite-50-50/race/20990/results) 50 KM
Hawk Hundred (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/event/hawk-hundred/race/20488/results) 50 Miles
Middle Fork Trail Run (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/event/middle-fork-trail-run/race/21023/results) 50 KM
McKenzie River Trail Run (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/event/mckenzie-river-trail-run/race/21563/results) 50 KM
Devil on the Divide 50K (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/event/devil-on-the-divide-50k/race/21564/results) 50 KM
Headlands Hundred (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/event/headlands-hundred/race/21053/results) 50 Miles
Headlands Hundred (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/event/headlands-hundred/race/21054/results) 100 Miles
Headlands Hundred (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/event/headlands-hundred/race/21055/results) 75 Miles
Hawk Hundred (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/event/hawk-hundred/race/20545/results) 100 Miles
Kilkenny Ridge Race (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/event/kilkenny-ridge-race/race/21569/results) 50 Miles
Pine to Palm (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/event/pine-to-palm/race/20549/results) 100 Miles
Mountain RATS (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/event/mountain-rats/race/19528/results) 50 KM
GOAT Run (Great Olympic Adventure Trail... (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/event/goat-run-great-olympic-adventure-trail-run/race/22374/results) 50 KM
Run Woodstock (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/event/run-woodstock/race/20602/results) 50 Miles
Run Woodstock (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/event/run-woodstock/race/20603/results) 50 KM
Pine Creek Challenge (https://calendar.ultrarunning.com/event/pine-creek-challenge/race/20886/results) 100 Miles
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